



Redevelopment Agency Special Meeting  
September 8, 2015

Year	New Amount	Old amount
2016	\$134,026	\$96,096
2017	\$128,607	\$96,096
2018	\$128,607	\$96,096
2019	\$123,189	\$96,096
2020	\$82,005	\$54,912
2021	\$78,573	\$51,480
2022	\$73,154	\$51,480
2023	\$69,722	\$48,048
2024	\$13,546	\$48,048
2025	\$0	\$41,184
2026	\$0	\$41,184
2027	\$0	\$34,320
2028	\$0	\$34,320
2029	\$0	\$34,320
2030	\$0	\$27,456
2031	\$0	\$27,456
2032	\$0	\$17,160
<b>Total Payout Overall</b>	<b>\$1,327,627</b>	<b>\$1,391,952</b>

The memo concluded staff recommends that the RDA board approve the second amendment to the agreement for the expansion of the Syracuse Family Fun Center.

[10:31:01 PM](#)

CED Director Mellor reviewed the staff memo.

[10:32:06 PM](#)

BOARDMEMBER JOHNSON MADE A MOTION TO APPROVE THE SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT FOR THE EXPANSION OF THE SYRAUSE FAMILY FUN CENTER. BOARDMEMBER LISONBEE SECONDED THE MOTION; ALL VOTED IN FAVOR.

At [10:32:34 PM](#) p.m. BOARDMEMBER GAILEY MADE A MOTION TO ADJOURN. BOARDMEMBER PETERSON SECONDED THE MOTION; ALL VOTED IN FAVOR.

---

Terry Palmer  
Mayor

---

Cassie Z. Brown, CMC  
City Recorder

Date approved: October 13, 2015